1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RDC
(Ω)
0.10
4.45 Max.
IDC
(A)
No. Part No. L
(μH)
SMD Power Coil-JDO series
JDO 0402
BPart No. Size (mm)
A G
4.0 ± 0.2 2.92 Max.
C D E F
3.05 ± 0.051.02 ± 0.05 6.60 Max. 1.27 ± 0.05
JDO 0402-1R5M 1.5 0.05 2.60
JDO 0402-1R0M 1.0 0.05 2.90
JDO 0402-2R2M 2.2 0.07 2.30
JDO 0402-3R3M 3.3 0.08 2.00
JDO 0402-4R7M 4.7 0.09 1.50
JDO 0402-6R8M 6.8 0.13 1.20
JDO 0402-100M  10 0.16 1.10
JDO 0402-150M  15 0.23 0.90
JDO 0402-220M  22 0.37 0.70
JDO 0402-330M  33 0.51 0.58